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Event 80a: J17 Team Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. Balmoral Cycling Club 4:20.281
2 Bodhi DUSHA (Balmoral Cycling Club)
3 Costa FOSSEY (Balmoral Cycling Club)
4 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral Cycling Club)

10 Oscar SCHOFF (Fraser Coast Cycling Club)
Lap 1 25.961 25.961 (2)
Lap 2 21.848 47.810 (2)
Lap 3 22.325 1:10.136 (2)
Lap 4 22.097 1:32.233 (2)
Lap 5 21.147 1:53.380 (2)
Lap 6 20.246 2:13.626 (1)
Lap 7 42.262 2:55.889 (2)
Lap 8 20.947 3:16.836 (1)
Lap 9 21.402 3:38.238 (1)

Lap 10 21.193 3:59.432 (1)
Lap 11 20.848 4:20.281 (1)

2. Balmoral Cycling Club 4:23.018 +2.73
6 Eli TAYLOR (Balmoral Cycling Club)

16 April PATTIE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
17 Indianna PLANT (Balmoral Cycling Club)
18 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral Cycling Club)

Lap 1 25.118 25.118 (1)
Lap 2 21.262 46.381 (1)
Lap 3 21.521 1:07.902 (1)
Lap 4 21.380 1:29.282 (1)
Lap 5 22.077 1:51.360 (1)
Lap 6 22.934 2:14.295 (2)
Lap 7 40.559 2:54.855 (1)
Lap 8 22.010 3:16.865 (2)
Lap 9 22.069 3:38.934 (2)

Lap 10 22.322 4:01.257 (2)
Lap 11 21.761 4:23.018 (2)


